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https://baike.so.com/doc/23826400-24382819.html
https://baike.so.com/doc/166853-176288.html
https://baike.so.com/doc/5378802-5615015.html
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4% (Specifications)

ERBASHIE (Single mode core specification) 9/125um

SEAEHIE (Multimode core specification) 50/125,62.5/125um, PRI

IHEAE (End face specification) PC, UPC, APC
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G.651 ZHEHLF(50/125um, SR RIRETERIET) SRS (50/125um, SIRHZBIFFERNA) ERTFIREKS
850nm/1310nm AYsEEEES (&%

G.652 EHIEENLT (EEBIFEI LT STD SMF) EIEARS LT AEBEREEYLLF STD SMF): 1I&MBTF 1310-1550nm
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https://www.baidu.com/link?url=y6M324hMpOpOqAoFAw-hASzdDrSIAm76ka4wPZ_ZZPODDtMb5uidJKzSTZkMplNp0Two_cC_Q2QSMbWJg0SYetadE477HUPfsiYoTh0jsBW&wd=&eqid=df61bd1f00029b8c000000066316f0b3

G.655 Y4 (I F & BLU B 6 4F NZDSF,
DispersionShifted Fiber)

NonZero | ERT 1550nm RUIKEEES(EH) (ETFW. HEEIE4I/525F DWDM)
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SM:1310nm/1550nm MM:850nm/1300n
UPC <0.2dB <0.3dB
AR m
APC 1310nm/1550nm <0.3dB
TS
SM:1310nm/1550nm MM:850nm/1300n
UPC >55 dB >35 dB
EliERE m
APC 1310nm/1550nm >65 dB
HheEitie 1.8BE, 8% <0.1 dB <0.1 dB
HUimsSTE (Bhn | HREMEIS 10-60Hz, Tmm £4RiE <0.1 dB <0.1 dB
1R3E) fRikEm 1000 %A E <0.1 dB <0.1 dB
nhnaEE >100N <0.1 dB <0.1 dB
BIRiRERiNE -25°C~+70°C, 2 f&¥R <0.2 dB <0.2 dB
i iRt +80°C, 2 /)\iF <0.2 dB <0.2 dB
(FINMIREE) {FiRiztoe -40°C, 2 /At <0.2 dB <0.2 dB
it s o +40°C, 90-95%RH, 2 /BT <0.2 dB <0.2 dB
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BAIRE <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB
PC>45dB PC>45dB PC>45dB PC>45 dB PC>45 dB
REHRE PC245 dB
UPC>50dB UPC>50dB UPC>50dB UPC>50dB UPC>50 dB
3= <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB
itk <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB <0.2dB
-40°C~85 °
iRECE -40°C~85 °C | -40°C~85 °C | -40°C~85 °C -40°C~85 °C | -40°C~85 °C
C
ITEM PARAMETER
Fiber type G.652D
1310nm 9.2+0.4
Mode Field Diameter
1550nm 104+0.8
Cladding Diameter 125.0+1.0um
Cladding Non-Circularity <=1.0%
Core-Cladding Concentricity Error <=0.6um
Coating Diameter 242+7
Coating Non-Circularity <=6.0um
Cladding-Coating Concentricity Error <=12.0um
Cable Cutoff Wavelength <=1260

Dispersion Coefficient

1310nm

<=3.0 ps/(nm*km)

1550nm

<=18ps/(nm*km)

Zero dispersion wavelength

1302 nm<= Ao<=1322nm

Zero dispersion Slope

0.091 ps/(nm*km)

PMD Maximum Individual fiber

Polarization Mode Dispersion(PMD) <=02 ps/lkem
PMD Design Link Value <=0.08 ps/ATTorm
1310nm <=0.36 db/km
Attenuation (max.)
1550nm <=0.22 db/km
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	公司名称：深圳市创新胜为科技有限公司

